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EXPEDIENTES
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 243

 371
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 2.332

 84

 516

 970

 508

 242

 1.909

 112

 0

TRABAJADORES

 4.177.133,47

 984.393,43

 962.734,67

 454.380,95

 396.792,40

 530.542,46

 392.431,49

 1.818.640,76

 2.754.605,33

 2.837.345,28

 73.912,48

 891.731,72

 2.216.048,57

 268.987,86

 185.785,21

 2.988.144,08

 109.221,73

 0,00

SALARIOS

 3.924.194,79

 1.223.901,88

 882.792,46

 545.126,45

 651.603,13

 319.962,14

 2.626.344,76

 3.232.398,01

 8.377.543,47

 9.928.001,33

 161.107,91

 1.192.873,82

 3.780.888,12

 1.605.253,30

 1.258.616,79

 8.384.514,05

 457.787,09

 0,00

INDEMNIZ.

 8.101.328,26

 2.208.295,31

 1.845.527,13

 999.507,40

 1.048.395,53

 850.504,60

 3.018.776,25

 5.051.038,77

 11.132.148,80

 12.765.346,61

 235.020,39

 2.084.605,54

 5.996.936,69

 1.874.241,16

 1.444.402,00

 11.372.658,13

 567.008,82

 0,00

TOTAL

TOTALES...

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

ASTURIAS

BALEARES

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA- LA MANCHA

CASTILLA-LEON

CATALUÑA

COMUNIDAD
VALENCIANA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MURCIA

NAVARRA

PAIS VASCO

LA RIOJA

CEUTA-MELILLA

AUTONOMÍA


